
Wednesday 6 March

Wednesday 19 June

Wednesday 11 September

Tuesday 12 November

Meetings will be held either face-to-face or via Zoom. Details will be given to members prior to
the meeting date, however you might like to save the following dates in your Calendar.
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Wednesday 20 March

Wednesday 12 June

Thursday 29 August   

Wednesday 27 November

Wednesday 27 March
Wednesday 22 May
Wednesday 21 August
Thursday 7 November

Wednesday 20 March 

Wednesday 5 June 

Thursday 29 August

Wednesday 6 November

Thursday 21 March 

Thursday 30 May

Thursday 22 August

Thursday 21 November

Wednesday 7 February
Wednesday 8 May
Wednesday 7 August
Wednesday 13 November

Wednesday 14 February 
Wednesday 15 May 
Wednesday 14 August
Wednesday 20 November 

www.dayhospitalsaustralia.net.au
All dates subject to change

2024 Meeting Calendar

TAS

GENERAL ENQUIRIES: 1800 752 822 or info@dayhospitalsaustralia.net.au

MEMBERSHIP: Tania Baldock - 08 8558 3764 or tania.baldock@dayhospitalsaustralia.net.au  

CONFERENCE: Aasta Thomson - 07 3269 9486 or aasta.thomson@dayhospitalsaustralia.net.au

CHAPTER MEETINGS: Anne Hentschke - 08 8276 8691 or anne.hentschke@dayhospitalsaustralia.net.au

CEO: Jane Griffiths - 08 9332 3606 or jane.griffiths@dayhospitalsaustralia.net.au

COO:  Sophie Stokes - 0410  645 729 or sophie.stokes@dayhospitalsaustralia.net.au

CONTACT 

28 August to 30 August 2024 
Perth Convention and Exhibition Centre 

NATIONAL CONFERENCE
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